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Honouring and celebrating life

Cheltenham Memorial Park &

Cheltenham Memorial Park

Cheltenham Pioneer Cemetery
Fees List (1 July 2024 - 30 June 2025)

Graves
Size (inmm)  Selection Fee Interment Fee Location Total
Grave type
Platinum 2440 x 1220 $415° — $54,525 $54,940"
Silver 2440 x 1220 $415° - $28,290 $28,705
Children’s area Garden of Angels 600 x 400 — $125* $680 $805°

Cheltenham Memorial Park and Cheltenham Pioneer Cemetery

Cremation Memorials

Memorialisation Location Total
Cremation memorial type

Columbarium niche Dual position — - $5,740
Inscription per letter - - $10°

Call out fee to inscribe under 50 letters - - $430°

Ceramic photo 5 x 7 cm - - $390°

Frame 5x 7 cm - - $95°

Garden settings Coastal rise garden - single $3,300° $2,955 $6,255"
Dual shrub garden position $1,975" $3,530 $5,505

Dual rose garden position $1,975" $5.085 $7,060°

Red Gum Lawn Single shrub position $780° $2,035 $2,815
Heritage Garden Single position $564° $2,755 $3,319°
Wall niche Dual $975 $4,010 $4,985
Single $565 $2,005 $2,570°

“*" Denotes price includes GST. Other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.
The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a premium location fee.



Mausoleum

Size (in mm) Price
Other mausoleum fees
Inscription Call out fee to inscribe under 50 letters $430°
Gold border for pair crypt $305°
Gold border for single crypt $145°
Inscription per letter $10°
Additional options Sand-blasted gold leaf emblem over 300 $135°
Sand-blasted gold leaf emblem up to 300 $55°
Bronze design feature Lamp $950°
Vase $860°
Ceramic Photo 110 x 150 $510°
Cross/Jesus $290°
Cross/Rose $265°
Angel $210°
Photo frame 110 x 150 $145°
Plague and Granite
Size (in mm) Price
Burial
Granite bases Standard panel 800 x 500 $1,260°
Classic panel 1140 x 500 $1,520°
Cemetery desk including two flower vases 1100 x 500 x 150 $3,105
Concrete desk Small 380 x 280 $190°
Monument only Medium 560 x 305 $285"
Plaques Standard plaque 380 x 280 $1,235°
Standard design 380 x 280 $1,305"
Classic picture/design plague 560 x 305 $2,405
Second attachment plaque $505°
Book of Life - thin 560 x 305 $2,970°
Book of Life - thick 560 x 305 $3,510°
Book of Life additional page $1,235°
Cremation
Granite bases Standard panel 360 x 300 $745°
Granite block 365x 210 $985°
Granite block 270 x 220 $915°

“*" Denotes price includes GST. Other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.

The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a premium location fee.



Size (in mm) Price
Plaques /Additiona} plaque at established family memorial Up o 230 x 280 $1.115°
ncludes interment of ashes
Small bronze 137 x 102 and 152 x 152 $565°
Large garden 229 x 229 $715°
Single raised gold border 324 x 165 $895°
Dual raised gold border 324 x 165 $990°
Token 136 x 76 $490°
Natures garden plaque 190 x 120 $780°
Cherry blossom garden plaque 185 x 185 $770°
Plaque enhancements
Plaque reconditioning Classic $585°
Standard $445°
Plague up to: 380 x 280 $390°
Personalising the plaque Decorative border $150°
Emblem - a variety of options available $150°
Coloured lacquer $150°
Flower container (wall niche) $15°
Photos Ceramic 70x 90 $400°
80x 100 $435°
110 x 150 $510°
Ultra image 30 x40 $600°
50x 70 $645°
70 x 90 $690°
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“*" Denotes price includes GST. Other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.
The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a premium location fee.



